CITY: MONTICELLO

238
332
423
441
442
444
445
447
451
453
454
532
541
561
621
713
721
722
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812
813
999

INDUSTRY

CONSTRUCT -SPECIAL TRADES
MFG -FABRICATED METAL
WHOLESALE -DURABLE

RETL -VEHICLES, PARTS
RETL -FURNITURE STORES
RETL -BUILDING MATERIAL
RETL -FOOD BEVERAGE STORE
RETL -GASOLINE STATIONS
RETL -LEISURE GOODS

RETL -MISC STORE RETAILER
RETL -NONSTORE RETAILERS
RENTAL, LEASING SERVICES
PROF,SCIENTIFIC,TECH SERV
ADMIN, SUPPORT SERVICES
HEALTH -AMBULATORY CARE
AMUSEMENT, GAMBLING, RECR
ACCOMMODATION

FOOD SERV, DRNKING PLACES
REPAIR, MAINTENANCE
PERSONAL, LAUNDRY SERVICE
RELIGIOUS,CIVIC, PROF ORGS
UNDESIGNATED

CITY TOTAL

MINNESOTA SALES AND USE TAX STATISTICS
CITY BY INDUSTRY

GROSS SALES

$4,706,720
$43,320,557
$41,826,704
$186,036,639
$1,604,605
$29,109,754
$39,091, 895
$20,638,102
$386,186
$115,180,201
$152,573
$1,662,416
$4,538,573
$2,685,485
$2,683,826
$3,477,853
$2,593,552
$23,084,467
$6,386,896
$1,285,765
$876,013
$65,461,949

$596,790,731

ANNUAL 2007

TAXABLE SALES

$135,499
$691,233
$3,290,395
$18,539,268
$469,480
$28,058,974
$6,846,014
$2,193,909
$267,690
$55,696,973
$35,861
$1,604,949
$952,187
$508,722
$97,802
$3,264,884
$2,083,027
$22,741,969
$2,955,813
$304,157
$730,052
$14,169,673

$165,638,531

SALES TAX

$8,806
$44,931
$213,877
$1,207,947
$30,518
$1,823,839
$444,992
$142,604
$17,400
$3,620,307
$2,330
$104,321
$61,892
$33,061
$6,358
$230,576
$135,404
$1,521,405
$192,130
$19,769
$61,303
$1,012,717

$10,936,487

USE TAX

$1,545
$184,684
$8,570
$9,976
$27,636
$17,723
$2,271
$3,164
$0
$75,984
$715
$50
$1,621
$48
$363
$508
$51
$13,905
$1,867
$300
$153
$136,275

$487,307

TOTAL TAX

$10,351
$229,615
$222,447
$1,217,923
$58,154
$1,841,562
$447,263
$145,768
$17,400
$3,696,291
$3,045
$104,371
$63,513
$33,109
$6,721
$231,084
$135,353
$1,535,310
$193,997
$20,069
$61,456
$1,148,992

$11,423,794
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